City of Jasper
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

Mayor Candidates
Greg Farris
Josh Gates

Councilmember - District One
Matthew Bradshaw
Jenny Brown Short

Councilmember - District Two
Lad Miklovic
Lincoln Moody

Councilmember District - Four
Patrick Banks
Jennifer Williams Smith

District 1

69
325

111
282

District 2

70
506

106
473

District 3

72
330

District 4

57
272

133
193

186
60

14
26

\‘

N

Absentee Provisional Total

470
1526

111
287

109
489

141
195



