City of Jasper OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

	District 1	District	2	District 3	District 4	District 5	Absentee	Provisional	Total
Mayor Candidates									
Greg Farris		69	70	72	57	186	14	2	470
Josh Gates	3	25	506	330	272	60	26	7	1526
Councilmember - District One									
Matthew Bradshaw	1	11							111
Jenny Brown Short	2	82					5		287
Councilmember - District Two									
Lad Miklovic			106				1	2	109
Lincoln Moody			473				12	4	489
Councilmember District - Four									
Patrick Banks					133		6	2	141
Jennifer Williams Smith					193		2		195